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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Laurel Raymond733
North Bay

8.850 8.925 9.4759.400 36.650
6T 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Georgia Claire Gilmore709
Byers Roseville

8.950 9.075 9.1509.175 36.350
4 5 4 9T 2 

2 

Yossira Vazquez715
Byers Roseville

8.825 9.300 9.0259.050 36.200
9T 2 5 13 3T

3T

Isabella McCuistion721
Extreme

8.850 8.925 9.2009.225 36.200
6T 7T 3 7 3T

3T

Delaney Reeves714
Byers Roseville

8.700 8.800 9.3259.250 36.075
11T 9 2 3 5 

5 

Zoey Marczak712
Byers Roseville

8.850 9.275 9.1508.650 35.925
6T 3 9T 9T 6 

6 

Shiho Takatoku737
Peninsula

9.400 9.050 9.0508.350 35.850
1 6 14 11T 7 

7 

Natalie Consolacion706
Byers Roseville

8.900 8.175 9.4509.025 35.550
5 12 6T 2 8 

8 

Rose Wilson716
Byers Roseville

9.025 8.200 9.3009.000 35.525
3 11 8 4T 9 

9 

Taylor O'Malley713
Byers Roseville

8.700 9.125 9.0508.625 35.500
11T 4 11T 11T 10 

10 

Katelyn Eugenio731
North Bay

8.150 9.325 9.3008.200 34.975
15 1 15 4T 11 

11 

Kendall Gomes718
Extreme

9.225 7.850 9.2258.625 34.925
2 13 11T 6 12 

12 

Lucy Child705
Byers Roseville

8.650 8.350 9.1758.650 34.825
13 10 9T 8 13 

13 

Lauren Fujii734
Peninsula

8.600 7.300 9.0009.025 33.925
14 14 6T 14 14 

14 

Maya Boncato741
Vacaville

8.825 6.025 0.0008.450 23.300
9T 15 13 15 15 

15 
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